



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

First Appeal No.67/2012

Yeshwantrao Burade and another V Mohan Agrawal and another

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Shri P.S. Mirache, Adv for appellants.

CORAM : S.M. MODAK, J.

DATE : 18th JUNE, 2021.

Hearing was conducted through Video Conferencing and the learned Counsel agreed that the audio and visual quality was proper.

Six months time is granted to the appellants to file private paper book. If it is not filed, then the appeal will stand dismissed without reference to the Court.

JUDGE

Deshmukh